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ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km

2021/06/05 11:10 .
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Lap Laptime = i) Lap Laptime Bl Lap Laptime = 5371
(1-1) NEBA

1 47.236 +6.829 12:20:31.408
41.516 +1.109 12:21:12.924
3 41.671 +1.264 12:21:54.595
4 40.910 +0.503 12:22:35.505
5 41.021 +0.614 12:23:16.526
6 40.884 +0.477 12:23:57.410
7 40.836 +0.429 12:24:38.246
8 1:28.890 +48.483 12:26:07.136
9 42.950 +2.543 12:26:50.086
10 40.793 +0.386 12:27:30.879
11 40.983 +0.576 12:28:11.862
12 40.782 +0.375 12:28:52.644
13 40.818 +0.411 12:29:33.462
14 40.657 +0.250 12:30:14.119
15 40.717 +0.310 12:30:54.836
16 40.755 +0.348 12:31:35.591
17 40.860 +0.453 12:32:16.451
18 40.848 +0.441 12:32:57.299
19 40.927 +0.520 12:33:38.226
20 40.739 +0.332 12:34:18.965
21 40.812 +0.405 12:34:59.777
22 40.890 +0.483 12:35:40.667
23 40.851 +0.444 12:36:21.518
24 40.799 +0.392 12:37:02.317
25 40.738 +0.331 12:37:43.055
26 40.587 +0.180 12:38:23.642
27 40.857 +0.450 12:39:04.499
28 40.879 +0.472 12:39:45.378
29 40.512 +0.105 12:40:25.890
30 40.422 +0.015 12:41:06.312
31 40.575 +0.168 12:41:46.887
32 40.626 +0.219 12:42:27.513
33 41.165 +0.758 12:43:08.678
34 40.951 +0.544 12:43:49.629
35 40.759 +0.352 12:44:30.388
36 40.702 +0.295 12:45:11.090
37 40.636 +0.229 12:45:51.726
38 40.612 +0.205 12:46:32.338
39 40.408 +0.001 12:47:12.746
40 40.590 +0.183 12:47:53.336
41 40.564 +0.157 12:48:33.900
42 40.515 +0.108 12:49:14.415
43 40.407 12:49:54.822
44 42.971 +2.564 12:50:37.793
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